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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values   >>>>>

  All: Util. Personal    1          6,100          6,000          6,000            100              0              0              0              0          -1.64
    59125                1          6,100          6,000          6,000            100              0              0              0              0          -1.64
  School District    Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal     1         63,600         89,600         89,600              0              0         26,000              0              0          40.88
    59125                1         63,600         89,600         89,600              0              0         26,000              0              0          40.88
  School District    Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Commercial        1        492,600        468,600        468,600              0        -24,000              0              0              0          -4.87
    59125                1        492,600        468,600        468,600              0        -24,000              0              0              0          -4.87
  School District    Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59125             3        562,300        564,200        564,200            100        -24,000         26,000              0              0           0.34
    Util. Personal       1          6,100          6,000          6,000            100              0              0              0              0          -1.64
    Com. Personal        1         63,600         89,600         89,600              0              0         26,000              0              0          40.88
    Commercial           1        492,600        468,600        468,600              0        -24,000              0              0              0          -4.87
  Property Class     Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

   Real & Personal       3        562,300        564,200        564,200            100        -24,000         26,000              0              0           0.34
      Personal           2         69,700         95,600         95,600            100              0         26,000              0              0          37.16
        Real             1        492,600        468,600        468,600              0        -24,000              0              0              0          -4.87
  Totals             Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values   >>>>>

  All: Util. Personal    1          6,100          6,100          6,000          6,100          6,100          6,000          6,000          6,000          6,000
    59125                1          6,100          6,100          6,000          6,100          6,100          6,000          6,000          6,000          6,000
  School District    Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal     1         63,600         63,600         89,600         63,600         63,600         89,600         89,600         89,600         89,600
    59125                1         63,600         63,600         89,600         63,600         63,600         89,600         89,600         89,600         89,600
  School District    Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Commercial        1        492,600        438,800        468,600        492,600        438,800        449,331        449,331        449,331        449,331
    59125                1        492,600        438,800        468,600        492,600        438,800        449,331        449,331        449,331        449,331
  School District    Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59125             3        562,300        508,500        564,200        562,300        508,500        544,931        544,931        544,931        544,931
    Util. Personal       1          6,100          6,100          6,000          6,100          6,100          6,000          6,000          6,000          6,000
    Com. Personal        1         63,600         63,600         89,600         63,600         63,600         89,600         89,600         89,600         89,600
    Commercial           1        492,600        438,800        468,600        492,600        438,800        449,331        449,331        449,331        449,331
  Property Class     Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

   Real & Personal       3        562,300        508,500        564,200        562,300        508,500        544,931        544,931        544,931        544,931
      Personal           2         69,700         69,700         95,600         69,700         69,700         95,600         95,600         95,600         95,600
        Real             1        492,600        438,800        468,600        492,600        438,800        449,331        449,331        449,331        449,331
  Totals             Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.   >>>>>

  All: Util. Personal    0              0          6,100              0          6,100              0          6,100              0          6,000
    59125                0              0          6,100              0          6,100              0          6,100              0          6,000
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal     1         63,600              0         63,600              0         63,600              0         89,600              0
    59125                1         63,600              0         63,600              0         63,600              0         89,600              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Commercial        0              0        492,600              0        438,800              0        438,800              0        468,600
    59125                0              0        492,600              0        438,800              0        438,800              0        468,600
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59125             1         63,600        498,700         63,600        444,900         63,600        444,900         89,600        474,600
    Util. Personal       0              0          6,100              0          6,100              0          6,100              0          6,000
    Com. Personal        1         63,600              0         63,600              0         63,600              0         89,600              0
    Commercial           0              0        492,600              0        438,800              0        438,800              0        468,600
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

   Real & Personal       1         63,600        498,700         63,600        444,900         63,600        444,900         89,600        474,600
      Personal           1         63,600          6,100         63,600          6,100         63,600          6,100         89,600          6,000
        Real             0              0        492,600              0        438,800              0        438,800              0        468,600
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable   >>>>>

  All: Util. Personal    0              0          6,100              0          6,100              0          6,100              0          6,000
    59125                0              0          6,100              0          6,100              0          6,100              0          6,000
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal     1         63,600              0         63,600              0         63,600              0         89,600              0
    59125                1         63,600              0         63,600              0         63,600              0         89,600              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Commercial        0              0        492,600              0        438,800              0        438,800              0        449,331
    59125                0              0        492,600              0        438,800              0        438,800              0        449,331
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59125             1         63,600        498,700         63,600        444,900         63,600        444,900         89,600        455,331
    Util. Personal       0              0          6,100              0          6,100              0          6,100              0          6,000
    Com. Personal        1         63,600              0         63,600              0         63,600              0         89,600              0
    Commercial           0              0        492,600              0        438,800              0        438,800              0        449,331
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

   Real & Personal       1         63,600        498,700         63,600        444,900         63,600        444,900         89,600        455,331
      Personal           1         63,600          6,100         63,600          6,100         63,600          6,100         89,600          6,000
        Real             0              0        492,600              0        438,800              0        438,800              0        449,331
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals   >>>>>
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BIG L CORP                          has              49.73 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 2 Owners by Acreage  *****

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has        6,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BIG L CORP                          has      558,200 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 2 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has        6,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BIG L CORP                          has      538,931 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 2 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

045-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $       6,000
045-900-002-00              BIG L CORP                             $      89,600
045-001-001-00              BIG L CORP                             $     449,331
*****  Top 3 Taxable Values  *****

045-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $       6,000
045-900-002-00              BIG L CORP                             $      89,600
045-001-001-00              BIG L CORP                             $     468,600
*****  Top 3 S.E.V.s  *****


